UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, August 15, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM

25-12453-djb Felix Leygerman (Debtor) Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ Date Filed:
09:00 AM

25-12476-djb Jeffrey M Miller and Alyse E Miller (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:
9:15 AM

25-12486-djb Sean T. Alfred and Lisa Alfred (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:

25-12491-amc  Urkiya Lomidze (Debtor) Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ Date Filed:
9:30 AM

25-12466-djb Lynn A. Oxendine (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Date Filed:

25-12511-amc  Erin L Beiseigel (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:
9:45 AM

25-12411-djb Robert M. Melso (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed:

25-12467-amc  Darnell C. Mason (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Date Filed:
10:00 AM

25-11757-djb Richard F. Kaminski (Debtor) Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Date Filed:

25-12270-pmm  Sharell Fagbeyiro (Debtor) Represented By: MICHELLE LEE Date Filed:
10:15 AM

25-11314-djb Ashley J Tasch (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:

25-11733-djb David Kenderdine, Sr. and Dae Marie Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed:

Kenderdine (Debtor)

10:30 AM

25-12294-amc = Thomas Laws (Debtor) Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Date Filed:

25-12500-amc  Frank Mignone and Michele Mignone (Debtor) Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH Date Filed:
10:45 AM

25-12304-djb Samantha N Sanders (Debtor) Represented By: GABRIELA ALEXANDRA Date Filed:

RODRIGUEZ

25-12462-djb Wayne Mark Mills and Dawn Tracy Mills (Debtor)Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN Date Filed:
11:00 AM

25-11911-amc  James Craig Schwartz (Debtor) Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Date Filed:

25-12292-djb Robert J Taylor (Debtor) Represented By: MARK S. CHERRY Date Filed:
11:15 AM

25-11704-amc ~ Howard W. Wilson, Jr. (Debtor) Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Date Filed:

25-12431-djb Stephen M. Kanya (Debtor) Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK Date Filed:
11:30 AM

25-11424-amc  Harold Godfrey Kane (Debtor) Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN Date Filed:

25-12479-djb Jayne S Howard (Debtor) Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY Date Filed:
12:15 PM

25-12280-djb Rachael Fritz (Debtor) Represented By: MICHELLE LEE Date Filed:

25-12501-djb Zorik Poghosyan (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed:

06/18/2025

06/19/2025

06/20/2025
06/20/2025

06/18/2025
06/23/2025

06/16/2025
06/18/2025

05/05/2025
06/05/2025

04/03/2025
05/02/2025

06/09/2025
06/20/2025

06/09/2025

06/18/2025

05/14/2025
06/08/2025

05/01/2025
06/17/2025

04/11/2025
06/19/2025

06/06/2025
06/20/2025



12:30 PM
25-12321-djb
25-12503-amc

01:00 PM
24-12943-amc

01:15 PM
25-10650-djb
25-12577-pmm

01:30 PM
25-10438-djb
25-11640-djb

Ryan R. Sipple (Debtor)
lvan Guzman (Debtor)

Andrey Babich (Debtor)

Kevin McCoy Hunt (Debtor)
Christopher James Willis (Debtor)

John Daly, VI (Debtor)
Joanna P Biello (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

JOHN A. GAGLIARDI
REX J. ROLDAN

TOVA WEISS

ZACHARY PERLICK
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

JONATHAN J. SOBEL
GEORGE R. TADROSS

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM
25-12325-amc

10:15 AM

25-12582-amc
25-12656-amc

10:30 AM

25-12793-amc
25-12867-amc

10:45 AM

25-12464-amc
25-12712-amc

11:00 AM
25-12826-amc
11:15 AM
25-12626-amc
25-12771-amc

11:30 AM

25-12533-amc
25-12882-amc

Caralotta Freeman-Pochette (Debtor)

RaShea T Martin (Debtor)
Dwayne Andrew Steers (Debtor)

Letha Thornton (Debtor)
Kimberly A McGarrity (Debtor)

Bernard Segar (Debtor)
Carole Woodlin and Gregory Woodlin (Debtor)

Grace G. Wong-Shing (Debtor)

John T. Lester and Ameta D. Lester (Debtor)
Gerald Somerville (Debtor)

Todd Rose (Debtor)
Donna C. Santangelo (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

CHAPTER: 13

BRAD J. SADEK

BRAD J. SADEK
CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE

MICHAEL A. LATZES
BRAD J. SADEK

JOSEPH A DIORIO
MICHELLE LEE

ZACHARY PERLICK

PAUL H. YOUNG
PROSE:

PAUL H. YOUNG
DANIEL P. MUDRICK

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

06/10/2025
06/21/2025

08/22/2024

02/19/2025
06/25/2025

02/01/2025
04/29/2025

06/10/2025

06/26/2025
06/30/2025

07/11/2025
07/17/2025

06/18/2025
07/07/2025

07/16/2025

06/30/2025
07/10/2025

06/24/2025
07/18/2025
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