# UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, August 15, 2025

#### TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

<b>9:00 AM</b> 25-12453-djb	Felix Leygerman (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 06/18/2025
<b>09:00 AM</b> 25-12476-djb	Jeffrey M Miller and Alyse E Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 06/19/2025
<b>9:15 AM</b> 25-12486-djb	Sean T. Alfred and Lisa Alfred (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 06/20/2025
25-12491-amc	Urkiya Lomidze (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 06/20/2025
9:30 AM 25-12466-djb 25-12511-amc	Lynn A. Oxendine (Debtor) Erin L Beiseigel (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 06/18/2025 Date Filed: 06/23/2025
9:45 AM			
25-12411-djb 25-12467-amc	Robert M. Melso (Debtor) Darnell C. Mason (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY	Date Filed: 06/16/2025 Date Filed: 06/18/2025
<u>10:00 AM</u>			
25-11757-djb 25-12270-pmm	Richard F. Kaminski (Debtor) Sharell Fagbeyiro (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 05/05/2025 Date Filed: 06/05/2025
10:15 AM			
25-11314-djb 25-11733-djb	Ashley J Tasch (Debtor) David Kenderdine, Sr. and Dae Marie Kenderdine (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/03/2025 Date Filed: 05/02/2025
10:30 AM			
25-12294-amc	Thomas Laws (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 06/09/2025
25-12500-amc	Frank Mignone and Michele Mignone (Debtor)	Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH	Date Filed: 06/20/2025
10:45 AM			
25-12304-djb	Samantha N Sanders (Debtor)	Represented By: GABRIELA ALEXANDRA RODRIGUEZ	Date Filed: 06/09/2025
25-12462-djb	Wayne Mark Mills and Dawn Tracy Mills (Debto	r)Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 06/18/2025
11:00 AM			
25-11911-amc	James Craig Schwartz (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 05/14/2025
25-12292-djb	Robert J Taylor (Debtor)	Represented By: MARK S. CHERRY	Date Filed: 06/08/2025
11:15 AM		D	D   F''   05/04/0005
25-11704-amc 25-12431-djb	Howard W. Wilson, Jr. (Debtor) Stephen M. Kanya (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 05/01/2025 Date Filed: 06/17/2025
11:30 AM			
25-11424-amc 25-12479-djb	Harold Godfrey Kane (Debtor) Jayne S Howard (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY	Date Filed: 04/11/2025 Date Filed: 06/19/2025
<u>12:15 PM</u>			
25-12280-djb 25-12501-djb	Rachael Fritz (Debtor) Zorik Poghosyan (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/06/2025 Date Filed: 06/20/2025
,			

<u>12:30</u>	<u>PM</u>			
25-1232°	1-djb	Ryan R. Sipple (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN A. GAGLIARDI	Date Filed: 06/10/2025
25-12503	3-amc	Ivan Guzman (Debtor)	Represented By: REX J. ROLDAN	Date Filed: 06/21/2025
<u>01:00</u>	PM			
24-12943	3-amc	Andrey Babich (Debtor)	Represented By: TOVA WEISS	Date Filed: 08/22/2024
<u>01:15</u>	<u>PM</u>			
25-10650	0-djb	Kevin McCoy Hunt (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 02/19/2025
25-1257	7-pmm	Christopher James Willis (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 06/25/2025
<u>01:30</u>	PM			
25-10438	8-djb	John Daly, VI (Debtor)	Represented By: JONATHAN J. SOBEL	Date Filed: 02/01/2025
25-11640	0-djb	Joanna P Biello (Debtor)	Represented By: GEORGE R. TADROSS	Date Filed: 04/29/2025

## TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

### TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM			
25-12325-amc	Caralotta Freeman-Pochette (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 06/10/2025
<u>10:15 AM</u>			
25-12582-amc	RaShea T Martin (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 06/26/2025
25-12656-amc	Dwayne Andrew Steers (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE	Date Filed: 06/30/2025
10:30 AM			
25-12793-amc	Letha Thornton (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. LATZES	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
25-12867-amc	Kimberly A McGarrity (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/17/2025
10:45 AM			
25-12464-amc	Bernard Segar (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 06/18/2025
25-12712-amc	Carole Woodlin and Gregory Woodlin (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 07/07/2025
11:00 AM			
25-12826-amc	Grace G. Wong-Shing (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 07/16/2025
<u>11:15 AM</u>			
25-12626-amc	John T. Lester and Ameta D. Lester (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/30/2025
25-12771-amc	Gerald Somerville (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/10/2025
11:30 AM			
25-12533-amc	Todd Rose (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/24/2025
25-12882-amc	Donna C. Santangelo (Debtor)	Represented By: DANIEL P. MUDRICK	Date Filed: 07/18/2025